1F3EM Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
F3EM
Measuring lightcurtain
in robust aluminium
housing
The F3EM provides easy to install and set
up height and profile measurement. The

• Serial output with single beam evaluation
for profile measurement
Ordering Information
Lightcurtain accessories
Sensor
type
Measurement
range (MaxM)
Pitch1
1 Models with 7.5 mm pitch are available. Contact your OMRON representative.
Sensing
distance
Chan-
nels
Connection method Order code
Analog output RS232 output2
2 Models with RS485 serial output are available. Contact your OMRON representative.
Through-
beam
(measur-
ing)
150 5 mm 3 m 30 – 5 pin – – F3EM-005-150-AV F3EM-005-150-D2
18 mm 15 m 8 – – – F3EM-018-150-AV F3EM-018-150-D2
300 5 mm 3 m 60 – – – F3EM-005-300-AV F3EM-005-300-D2
18 mm 15 m 16 – – – F3EM-018-300-AV F3EM-018-300-D2
600 5 mm 3 m 120 – – – F3EM-005-600-AV F3EM-005-600-D2
18 mm 15 m 32 – – – F3EM-018-600-AV F3EM-018-600-D2
900 5 mm 3 m 180 – – – F3EM-005-900-AV F3EM-005-900-D2
18 mm 15 m 48 – – – F3EM-018-900-AV F3EM-018-900-D2
2000 5 mm 3 m 400 – – – – F3EM-005-2000-D2
2100 18 mm 15 m 112 – – – F3EM-018-2100-AV F3EM-018-2100-D2
Shape Type Comment Order Code
Laser alignment kit snap-on Laser beam generator and level F39-TGR-LLK2-SB
Protective tube for F3ET-_ -150 F3ET-IP150
for F3ET-_ -300 F3ET-IP300
for F3ET-_ -600 F3ET-IP600
for F3ET-_ -900 F3ET-IP900
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
2 F3EM Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
Rating/Specifications
Item

For pin arrangement and connecting the wires refer to Output Circuits.
Size Shape Type Features
Material Order code
Nut Cable
M12 General purpose
(screw)
5 wire Brass (CuZn) PVC 2M XS2F-M12PVC5S2M XS2F-M12PVC5A2M
PUR 2M XS2F-M12PUR5S2M XS2F-M12PUR5A2M
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
7F3EM Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
Precautions
Power Supply Voltage and